RE 51435, edition: 2014-07, Bosch Rexroth AG
Oil treatment system VacuClean
 ▶ Sizes 0050
 ▶ Device series 2X
Features
The oil treatment system VacuClean removes dirt, oil aging
products and gases as well as free and dissolved water
from hydraulic and lubricating oils in the bypass.

It must be remembered that our products are subject to a natural process of
wear and aging.
Ordering code spare parts
Filter elements
Designation Description Material no.
7.004 G25-S00-0-V Filter element cloth 25 µm (Ventilation filter tank) R928051646
7 004 H10XL-S00-0-M Filter element glass fiber 10 µm (Ventilation filter tank) R928035939
2.0160 G300-A00-0-V Filter element cloth 300 µm (Pump protection filters) R928048771
1.1000 H3XL-A00-0-V Filter element glass fiber 3 µm (Pre-filter/Main filter) R928006042
1.1000 H6XL-A00-0-V Filter element glass fiber 6 µm (Pre-filter/Main filter) R928006043
1.1000 H10XL-A00-0-V Filter element glass fiber 10 µm (Pre-filter/Main filter) R928006044
1.1000 H20XL-A00-0-V Filter element glass fiber 20 µm (Pre-filter/Main filter) R928006045
Filter element
Non woven glass fiber H…XL Single-use element on the basis of inorganic fiber
Filtration ratio according to ISO
16889 up to Δp = 5 bar [72.5 psi]